Saltburn by the Sea and District Sea Anglers Association

2024 Summer League

Results - Match 5 - Redcar - 7 July 2024 - Fished 3pm - 7pm

5 fished (including 1 junior)

8 fish caught - 1 Bass & 7 Flounders

Angler

Norman Wood
Stan Preston
Chris Wood

Luca Westgarth Jr
Bernard Westgarth

a b wWON -

Longest round fish
Longest flat fish

Number of fish Species

3

O W

Bass
Flounder

1 Bass & 2 Flounders
3 Flounders

1 Flounder

1 Flounder

Norman Wood
Norman Wood

Catch & Release
All Fish Returned

Length

96¢cm
76¢cm
23cm
18cm

47cm
29cm

Weight

3lb 130z
1lb 1.750z
40z
1.750z

3lb 1.500z
9.500z



